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Howard Adelman, Co-Director
UCLA Center for Mental Health in Schools
Dept. of Psych. Box 951563
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1563
Phone: 310/825-1225
Fax: 310/206-8716
Email: adelman@psych.ucla.edu

*Michael Ashton, Superintendent
BCLUW / GMG CSD
PO Box 670
Conrad, IA 50621
Phone: 641-366-2819 x213
Fax: 641-366-2175
Email: mashton@bcluw.k12.ia.us

Kay Augustine, Associate Director
Institute for Character Development
2419 University
Des Moines, IA 50311
Phone: 515-271-1908
Fax: 515-271-1907
Email: kay.augustine@drake.edu

*Brenda Auxier-Mailey, Director of Student Services
Urbandale Community Schools
Merle Hay Center Suite 500W
6200 Aurora Ave.
Urbandale, IA 50311
Phone: 515/457-5004
Fax: 515/457-5018
Email: auxiermaileyb@urbandale.k12.ia.us

*Jane Babcock, Superintendent
Keokuk Comm School District
727 Washington Street
Keokuk, IA 52632
Phone: 319-524-1402
Fax: 319-524-1442
Email: jbabcock@keokuk.k12.ia.us

*Ann Bass, Principal
Dallas Center-Grimes Elementary
500 SW James
Grimes, IA 50226
Phone: 515-986-4057 x224
Fax: 515-986-4532
Email: abass@dc-grimes.k12.ia.us

Mary Ellen Becker, Director of Special Education
Southern Prairie AEA 15
2814 South Court St.
Ottumwa, IA 52501
Phone: 641-682-8591 x311
Fax: 641-682-9083
Email: beckerm@aea15.k12.ia.us
Jim Behle, Assoc. Superintendent
Iowa City CSD
509 S. Dubuque Street
Iowa City, IA 52240
Phone: 319/688-1000
Fax: 319/339-6890
Email: behle.jim@iccsd.k12.ia.us

Harold Blatt, Special Education Director
Keystone AEA
1400 2nd Street NW
Elkader, IA 52043
Phone: 563-245-1480
Fax: 563-245-2920
Email: hblatt@aea1.k12.ia.us

Sherry Brown, President
Iowa Parent Teachers Association
9030 Beaver Valley Rd.
Cedar Falls, IA 50613
Phone: 319-277-1338
Email: edandshrry@aol.com

Barbara Brunkan, Learning Supports Consultant
Mississippi Bend Area Education Agency
729 21st St.
Bettendorf, IA 52722
Phone: 563-344-6565
Fax: 563-344-9951
Email: bbrunkan@aea9.k12.ia.us

Jane Caraway, GWAEA Facilitator
Cedar Rapids Community School District
346 Second Ave., SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
Phone: 319-558-1149
Email: jcaraway@cr.k12.ia.us

David Christensen, Director of Instruction
Mount Pleasant Community School District
400 E. Madison
Mount Pleasant, IA 52641
Phone: 319-385-7750
Fax: 319-385-7788
Email: christensend@mt-pleasant.k12.ia.us
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Jo Ann Christofferson, Coordinator of Special Programs
Mississippi Bend Area Education Agency
729 21st Street
Bettendorf, IA 52722
Email: jchristofferson@aea9.k12.ia.us

Patrick Clancy, Assoc. Supt. for Student and
Supplemental Services
Waterloo Community School District
1516 Washington St.
Waterloo, IA 50702
Phone: 319 433 1801
Email: clancyp@waterloo.k12.ia.us

Jim Clark, Supervisor, School Social Work
Heartland AEA 11
6500 Corporate Drive
Johnston, IA 50131
Phone: 515-270-9030
Fax: 515-270-5383
Email: jclark@aea11.k12.ia.us

Peggy Colton, Curriculum Director
Louisa-Muscatine CSD
14478 170th St.
Letts, IA 52761
Phone: 319-726-3541
Fax: 319-726-3334
Email: pcolton@louisa-muscatine.k12.ia.us

Margaret Conrad, L.I.S.N.
Des Moines Public Schools
1801 - 16th Street
Des Moines, IA 50314
Phone: 515-242-8113
Fax: 515-242-7915
Email: margaret.conrad@dmps.k12.ia.us

Craig Cornick, Director of Student Services
Fort Madison Community School District
Box 1423
1930 Avenue M
Fort Madison, IA 52627
Phone: 319-372-7252
Fax: 319-372-7255
Email: ccornick@ft-madison.k12.ia.us

Roger Cox, Administrator of Student & Agency Services
Evans Middle School, Ottumwa Community Schools
812 Chester
Ottumwa, IA 52501
Phone: 641-684-2286
Fax: 641-684-7386
Email: coxr@aea15.k12.ia.us

Gary Curtis, Professional School Counselor
Mid-Prairie Middle School
713 F Ave
Kalona, IA 50247
Phone: 319-656-2241
Fax: 319-656-2207
Email: gacurtis@mid-prairie.k12.ia.us

Pam Dick, Guidance Counselor, ISCA Executive Board
Urbandale Community School District
3305 92nd Avenue
Urbandale, IA 50323
Phone: 515-457-6505
Fax: 515-457-6504
Email: dickp@urbandale.k12.ia.us

*Ron Diimig, Supervisor of Student Services/Special
Education
Council Bluffs Community School District
12 Scott St.
Council Bluffs, IA 51503
Phone: 712-328-6423 x347
Fax: 712-328-6548
Email: rdiimig@cbcsd.org

Jean Drey,
Sioux Central Community School
4440 U.S. Highway 71
Sioux Rapids, IA 50585
Phone: 712-283-2571
Email: jdrey@sioux-central.k12.ia.us

Pam Ehly, Director of Instruction
Iowa City Community School District
509 S. Dubuque St.
Iowa City, IA 52240
Phone: 319-688-1000
Fax: 319-339-6890
Email: ehly.pam@iccsd.k12.ia.us

Cyndy Erickson, New Horizons/Success Coordinator
Des Moines Public Schools
1800 Grand, Room 450
Des Moines, IA 50309
Phone: 515-242-7893
Fax: 515-242-7396
Email: cyndy.erickson@dmps.k12.ia.us

Lowell Ernst, Director of Instruction
Pella Community Schools
212 East University Ave.
Pella, IA 50219
Phone: 641-628-2220
Fax: 641-628-9319
Email: pchslee@pella.k12.ia.us
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Reona Ewald, Elementary Principal
Anamosa Comm School District
203 Hamilton St.
Anamosa, IA 52205
Phone: 319-462-3549
Fax: 319-462-5317
Email: rewald@anamosa.k12.ia.us

Pamela Fields, Special Education Consultant
Dubuque Community School District
2300 Chaney Road
Dubuque, IA 52002
Phone: 563-552-3090
Fax: 563-552-3102
Email: pfields@dubuque.k12.ia.us

Margaret Fitzgerald, Homeless Liaison
Cedar Rapids Community School District
346 Second Ave., SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
Phone: 319-558-3958
Email: mfitzgerald@cr.k12.ia.us

Mary Gannon, Attorney
Iowa Association of School Boards
700 2nd Ave
Des Moines, IA 50309
Phone: 515-288-1991
Fax: 515-243-4992
Email: mgannon@ia-sb.org

Kathryn Gerken, Director of Training Program
The University of Iowa
School of Psychology
362 Lindquist Center
Iowa City, IA 52242
Phone: 319-335-5333
Fax: 319-335-6145
Email: kathryn-gerken@uiowa.edu

Aaron Green, Facilitator-Student Services
Cedar Rapids Community School District
346 Second Ave., SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
Phone: 319-558-2401
Email: agreen@cr.k12.ia.us

*Julie Grotewold, Assistant Superintendent
Washington School District
404 W. Main
Washington, IA 52353
Phone: 319-653-6543
Fax: 319-653-5685
Email: jgrotewo@washington.k12.ia.us

*Jeananne Hagen, Executive Director
Grant Wood Area Education Agency #10
4401 6th Street SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
Phone: 319-399-6425
Fax: 319-399-6457
Email: jhagen@aea10.k12.ia.us

Del Hoover, Administrative Consultant
Iowa Department of Education
Grimes State Office Building
400 E. 14th Street
Des Moines, IA 50319-0146
Phone: 515-281-8402
Fax: 515-242-6025
Email: del.hoover@iowa.gov

Lou Howell, Consultant
Iowa Support Systems for Schools in Need of Asst.
Iowa Department of Education
2555 Pine Circle
Urbandale, IA 50322
Phone: 515-229-4781
Email: L1313@mchsi.com

Lynne Hoyt, Special Education Consultant
Des Moines Public Schools
1801 16th St.
Des Moines, IA 50314
Phone: 515-242-7714
Fax: 515-242-8286
Email: lynne.hoyt@dmps.k12.ia.us

Rick Ironside, Associate Superintendent
Linn-Mar Community School District
3333 North 10th Street
Marion, IA 52302
Phone: 319-447-3006
Fax: 319-377-9252
Email: rironside@linnmar.k12.ia.us

*Marlin Jeffers, Education Consultant
Western Hills Area Education Agency #12
1520 Morningside Ave.
Sioux City, IA 51106
Phone: 712-274-6000 x6038
Fax: 712-276-6115
Email: jeffersm@aea12.k12.ia.us

*Judy Jeffrey, Director
Iowa Department of Education
Grimes State Office Building
400 East 14th St.
Des Moines, IA 50319-0146
Phone: 515-281-3436
Fax: 515-281-4122
Email: judy.jeffrey@iowa.gov
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Carol Johnson, Coordinator, Life Skills
Loess Hills AEA 13
Box 1109
24997 Hwy. 92
Council Bluffs, IA 51502
Phone: 712-366-0503
Fax: 712-366-3431
Email: cjohnson@aea13.org

Dewitt Jones, Superintendent
Waterloo Community School District
1516 Washington St.
Waterloo, IA 50702
Phone: 319 433 1800 x10176
Email: jonesd@waterloo.k12.ia.us

Michael Krumm, Superintendent
Ballard Community School District
602 North Main
Huxley, IA 50124
Phone: 515-597-2811
Fax: 515-597-2811
Email: mkrumm@ballard.k12.ia.us

Linda Linn, Consultant
Prairie Lakes AEA
23 E 7th Street
Spencer, IA 51301
Phone: 712-262-4704
Fax: 712-262-5114
Email: llinn@aea.k12.ia.us

Kathy Lockard, Learning Supports Consultant
Green Valley AEA 14
1003 N Main
Osceola, IA 50213
Phone: 641-342-2398
Fax: 641-342-4185
Email: klockard@aea14.k12.ia.us

Susie Meade, Director of Special Services
West Des Moines Community Schools
3850 Mills Parkway
West Des Moines, IA 50265
Phone: 515-226-2700
Fax: 515-226-2869
Email: meades@wdmcs.org

Lana Michelson, Chief
Bureau of Children, Family & Community Services
Iowa Department of Education
Grimes State Office Building, 3rd Fl.
Des Moines, IA 50319-0146
Phone: 515-281-4030
Fax: 515-242-6019
Email: lana.michelson@iowa.gov

Linda Miller, Consultant, Strategic Systems Development
Iowa Department of Education
Grimes State Office Building
400 East 14th St.
Des Moines, IA 50319
Phone: 515-281-4705
Fax: 515-242-6019
Email: Linda.e.miller@iowa.gov

Eric Neessen, Consultant
Iowa Department of Education
Grimes State Office Bldg.
Des Moines, IA 50319
Phone: 515-281-0345
Fax: 515-242-6019
Email: eric.neessen@iowa.gov

*Stephen Nicholson, High School Principal
Osage Community Schools
820 Sawyer Drive
Osage, IA 50461
Phone: 641-732-3102
Fax: 641-732-3456
Email: snicholson@osage.k12.ia.us

James O'Hare, Coordinator
Mississippi Bend Area Education Agency
729 21st St.
Bettendorf, IA 52722
Phone: 563/344-6245
Fax: 563/344-6374
Email: johare@aea9.k12.ia.us

Gayle Olson, Community Development Specialist
Henry County Extension
101 South Jefferson
Mt. Pleasant, IA 52641
Phone: 319-385-8126
Fax: 319-385-2617
Email: olsong@iastate.edu

Kimberly Petersen, SUCCESS Specialist
Des Moines Public Schools
1800 Grand Ave.
Room 450
Des Moines, IA 50309
Phone: 515-242-7384
Fax: 515-242-7396
Email: kimberly.petersen@dmps.k12.ia.us

*Jean Peterson, Director of Special Programs
Saydel Community School District
5740 NE 14th Street
Des Moines, IA 50313
Phone: 515-264-0866
Fax: 515-264-0869
Email: petersoj@saydel.k12.ia.us
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*Pam Pfitzenmaier, Administrator
Iowa Department of Education
Grimes State Office Building
Des Moines, IA 50319
Phone: 515-281-3333
Fax: 515-281-7700
Email: pam.pfitzenmaier@iowa.gov

Sandra Potter-Marquardt, Director
Scott County Kids
Empowerment and Decategorization Programs
428 Western Ave.
Davenport, IA 52801
Phone: 563-326-8221
Fax: 563-328-3224
Email: potter-marquardt@scottcountyiowa.com

David Quinn, Director, Special Education
Mississippi Bend Area Education Agency
729 21st St.
Bettendorf, IA 52722
Phone: 563-344-6201
Fax: 563-359-5967
Email: dquinn@aea9.k12.ia.us

Cinda Rachow, Learning Supports Coordinator
Loess Hills AEA 13
Box 1109
24997 Hwy. 92
Council Bluffs, IA 51502
Phone: 712-366-0503
Fax: 712-366-3431
Email: Crachow@aea13.org

Ray Richardson, Superintendent
Ames Community School District
415 Stanton Avenue
Ames, IA 50014
Phone: 515 268 6660
Fax: 515 268 6633
Email: wray@ames.k12.ia.us

Brent Robins, Assistant Principal, Hillside Elementary
West Des Moines Schools
713 8th Street
West Des Moines, IA 50265
Phone: 515-633-6200
Fax: 515-633-6299
Email: robinsb@wdmcs.org

Alan Rowe, Executive Director of Learning Services
College Community School District
401 76th Avenue SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402
Phone: 913 848 5211
Fax: 319 848 4019
Email: arowe@ccs.k12.ia.us

Rhoda Shepherd, Director of Student Services
Cedar Rapids Community School District
346 Second Ave S.W.
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
Phone: 319-558-2247
Fax: 319-558-2250
Email: rshepherd@cr.k12.ia.us

Pat Sievers, Executive Director, Special Education
Ankeny Community School District
306 SW School St.
Ankeny, IA 50021
Phone: 515-965-9600
Email: sievers@ankeny.k12.ia.us

Carl Smith,
Iowa State University
Dept. of Curriculum & Instruction
N165 Lagomarcino Hall
Ames, IA 50011
Phone: 515-294-0317
Fax: 515-294-6206
Email: csmith@iastate.edu

*Daniel Smith, Superintendent
Cedar Falls Community Schools
1002 West First Street
Cedar Falls, IA 50613
Phone: 319-553-2442
Fax: 319-277-0614
Email: smithd@cedar-falls.k12.ia.us

Elaine Smith-Bright, Director Leadership Development
School Administrators of Iowa
12199 Stratford Dr
Clive, IA 50325
Phone: 515-440-6872
Fax: 515-267-1066
Email: smith-bright@sai-iowa.org

Richard Spoth, Director
Partnerships in Prevention Science Institute
2625 N. Loop Dr., Suite 500
Ames, IA 50010
Phone: 515-294-5383
Fax: 515-294-3613
Email: rlspoth@iastate.edu

Diane Stegge, Counselor
Sioux Central Community School
4440 US Hwy 71
Sioux Rapids, IA 50585
Phone: 712-283-2571
Fax: 712-283-2285
Email: dstegge@sioux-central.k12.ia.us
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Morris Stole, Guidance Coordinator
Kirkwood Elementary School
1401 9th Street
Coralville, IA 52241
Phone: 319-688-1120
Fax: 319-339-5716
Email: stole.morris@iccsd.k12.ia.us

Cindy Swanson, Learning Supports Consultant
Mississippi Bend Area Education Agency
729 21st St.
Bettendorf, IA 52807
Phone: 563-344-6272
Fax: 563-344-9951
Email: cswanson@aea9.k12.ia.us

Linda Taylor, Co-Director
UCLA Center for Mental Health in Schools
Dept. of Psych. Box 951563
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1563
Phone: 310/825-3634
Fax: 310/206-8716
Email: ltaylor@ucla.edu

Charlene Thiede, School Social Worker Consultant
Social Work Services
Iowa Department of Education
Grimes State Office Building
Des Moines, IA 50319-0146
Phone: 515-281-4123
Fax: 515-242-6019
Email: charlene.thiede@iowa.gov

Jane Todey, Consultant
Iowa Department of Education Bureau of CFCS
Grimes State Office Building
400 East 14th St.
Des Moines, IA 50319-0146
Phone: 515-281-8514
Fax: 515-242-6019
Email: jane.todey@iowa.gov

Kathy Utterback, School Social Worker
Area Education Agency #15
210 N "I" Street
Oskaloosa, IA 52577
Phone: 641-672-2546
Email: utterbackk@aea15.k12.ia.us

Joan Vanden Berg, Youth and Family Development
Coordinator
Iowa City Community School District
509 S. Dubuque St.
Iowa City, IA 52240
Phone: 319-688-1207
Fax: 319-339-6890
Email: vandenberg.joan@iccsd.k12.ia.us

David VanHorn, Director of Instructional Services
Green Valley AEA 14
1405 N. Lincoln
Creston, IA 50801
Phone: 641-782-8443
Fax: 641-782-4298
Email: dvanhorn@aea14.k12.ia.us

*Dennis Walsh, Principal
Mount Vernon High School
525 Palisades Rd.
Mount Vernon, IA 52314
Phone: 319-895-8843
Fax: 319-895-6185
Email: dwalsh@mountvernon.k12.ia.us

Julie Waughtal, Director of Student Services
Linn-Mar Community School District
3333 N 10th St.
Marion, IA 52302
Phone: 319-447-3003
Fax: 319-377-9252
Email: jwaughtal@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Debra Werning, At Risk Counselor
Tri County Community School
PO Box 17
Thornburg, IA 50255
Phone: 641-634-2636 x19
Email: werningd@aea15.k12.ia.us

Linda Williamson, Zone Coordinator
Prairie Lakes AEA
218 North Wilson
Jefferson, IA 50129
Phone: 515-386-8188
Fax: 515-386-3109
Email: lwilliamson@aea8.k12.ia.us

Kim Winterhof,
Iowa PTA
1220 Washington St.
Ceder Falls, IA 50613
Phone: 319-266-5426
Email: gwinterhof@cfu.net

Jim Wise, Executive Director
Urban Education Network of Iowa
1225 2nd Avenue
Des Moines, IA 50314
Phone: 515-242-7955
Fax: 515-242-8118
Email: uen@dmps.k12.ia.us
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Tracey Adamowski, Parent Involvement Chair
Iowa PTA
5904 Colt Dr.
W. Des Moines, IA 50266

Linda Brock, Superintendent
Fort Madison Comm School District
1930 Ave. M
Fort Madison, IA 52627
Phone: 319-372-7252
Fax: 319-372-7255
Email: lbrock@ft-madison.k12.ia.us

Cindy Burchett, Elem. Principal / Title I Coor.
Harlan Community School District
1003 Tarkington
Harlan, IA 51537
Phone: 712-755-5903
Fax: 712-755-3661
Email: cburchett@harlan.k12.ia.us

Joe Crozier, Chief Aministrator
Great River AEA 16
3601 West Ave Road
Burlington, IA 52601
Phone: 319-753-6561
Fax: 319-753-1527
Email: jcrozier@aea16.k12.ia.us

Lynne Devaney, Associate Superintendent
Dubuque Community Schools
2300 Chaney
Dubuque, IA 52001

Nancy Emanuel, School Nurse
Ottumwa Community School District
422 McCarroll
Ottumwa, IA 52501
Phone: 641-684-6597
Fax: 641-684-6522
Email: emanueln@aea15.k12.ia.us

Troyce Fisher, Executive Director
School Administrators of Iowa
12199 Stratford Drive
Clive, IA 50325-8146
Phone: 515-267-1115
Fax: 515-267-1066
Email: troyce@sai-iowa.org

Becky Furlong, Director of Educational Services
Muscatine Community School District
2900 Mulberry Ave.
Muscatine, IA 52761
Phone: 563 263 7223
Fax: 563 263 7729
Email: rlfurlon@muscatine.k12.ia.us

Jeff Hamarstrom, Special Education Director
Great River AEA 16
PO Box 1065
Burlington, IA 52601
Phone: 719-753-6561
Fax: 319-753-1527

Doug Horstmann, Board President
Dubuque Community Schools
2300 Chaney Rd.
Dubuque, IA 52001
Phone: 563-552-3000

Gail Johnston, Board President
Ames Schools
840 Brookridge
Ames, IA 50010
Phone: 515-232-8544
Fax: 515-294-5454

Juli Kwikkel, Principal NAESP State Rep.
Storm Lake Comm. Schools
1001 West 6th St.
Storm Lake, IA 50588
Phone: 712-732-8074
Fax: 712-732-8111

Ellen McGinnis-Smith, Ex Director, Student and Family
Services
Des Moines Public Schools
1801 16th Street
Des Moines, IA 50314
Phone: 515/242-7714
Fax: 515/242-8286
Email: ellen.mcginnis-smith@dmps.k12.ia.us

Sara McInerny, Director of Comprehensive Improvement
AEA 267
3712 Cedar Heights Dr.
Cedar Falls, IA 50613
Phone: 319-273-8260
Fax: 319-273-8229
Email: sminerny@aea267.k12.ia.us



Julie McNalley, Graduate Student
University of Iowa
N491 Lindquist Center
Iowa City, IA 52242
Phone: 319-338-1226
Email: julianne-mcnalley@uiowa.edu

Amy Milsom, Assistant Professor
University of Iowa, College of Education
N 350 Lindquist Center
Iowa City, IA 52242
Phone: 319-335-5281
Fax: 319-335-5291
Email: amy-milsom@uiowa.edu

Jim Moeller, Board President
Delwein Community School District
307 8th Ave. SE
Delwein, IA 50663

Gregg Peterson, Executive Adm. For Elementary Ed.
Cedar Rapids Community School District
346 Second Ave S.W.
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
Phone: 319-558-2249
Email: gpeterson@cr.k12.ia.us

Lori Porsch, Director of Special Education
Storm Lake Community Schools
621 Tornado Dr.
Storm Lake, IA 50588
Phone: 712-732-8065
Fax: 712-732-8068
Email: lporsch@slcsd.org

Kim Rost, Assoc. Dir. For Prof. Dev.
Prairie Lakes AEA 8
1235 5th Ave., S
Ft. Dodge, IA 50501
Phone: 515-574-5562
Fax: 515-574-5326
Email: krost@aea8.k12.ia.us

Carol Schlader, Prevention Consultant
AEA 267
9184 265th St., Suite B
Clear Lake, IA 50428
Phone: 641-357-6125
Fax: 641-357-3201
Email: cschlader@aea267.k12.ia.us

Jens Simonsen, Director of Student Services
Glenwood Community School District
102 527-3536
Glenwood, IA 51534
Phone: 712-527-3536

Helen Snell, Director of Curriculum
Maquoketa Community Schools
612 South Vermont
Maquoketa, IA 52060
Phone: 563-652-4984
Fax: 563-652-6958
Email: hsnell@mail.ms.maquoketa.k12.ia.us

Steven Triplett, Superintendent
Fairfield Comm School District
605 E. Broadway
Faifield, IA 52556
Phone: 641-472-2655
Fax: 641-472-0269
Email: triplest@fairfield.k12.ia.us

Cora Turner, Student Services Coordinator
Waterloo Community School District
1516 Washington St.
Waterloo, IA 50702
Phone: 319-433-1801
Fax: 319-433-1887
Email: turnerc@waterloo.k12.ia.us

Richard Turner, Superintendent
Centerville School
634 North Main
Centerville, IA 52544
Phone: 641-856-0601




